

Lake County Illinois

Department Details

Department name:	Lake County Liquor Control Commission			
Туре:	Lake County Liquor Commission			
Meeting time:	9:00 AM			
Meeting location:	Conference Room C, Tenth Floor			
Primary contact:				
Description:	County Board Chairman is automatically the Liquor Commissioner for the duration of his/her county board chairman term. The Board Chairman may appoint County Board Members to the Liquor Commission.			
Name	Title	Start Date	End Date	

Name	The	Start Date	End Date
Kevin Hunter	Commissioner	12/16/2022	11/30/2024
Linda Pedersen	Commissioner	12/16/2022	11/30/2024
Sandy Hart	Commissioner	12/1/2022	11/30/2024